Series
KFO42X - Stacked Optical Jack
KFO42X
Series
T
    Gate
4S
Type

Documentation & Ordering Information
Kycon Part #
Part Number Builder
8
5 3
6
8
5 3
6
68
35
Recommended PCB Layout
(Bottom View)
6.
5
22
.0
3.
18
±0
.2
5
2.0 TYP
9.5
8.
2
14.0 15.0
AC B
4.
70
5.
50
5.
80
3.
00
5.
50
7.
80
13.70
5.08
6.80
3 - Ø0.80
14
.3
C B A
6.8
13.7 5.5
11.3
8.5
13.3
4.7
27
.9
5±
0.
25
8.3
Ø2.50
6.0
35
.0
3.
5
Ø2.50
0.20
32
.0
4 - Ø1.10
6.4
5 - Ø2.30
CSA/NRTL Certified File No. LR78160•